
Fall 2024
Intstructor Field(s) TA 

POSC 5 W Political Ideologies Riley T TA
POSC 7 Introduction to Political Theory Wood T TA
POSC 10 Intro to American Bishin A TA
POSC 15 Comparative Politics Bowler C TA
POSC 20 World Politics D'Anieri IR TA
POSC  45 Special Seminar in Political Science Loveridge A
POSC 101 The US Congress Napolio A
POSC 102 S Comparative Political Behavior Ferrari C TA
POSC 104 S Native Nations, Native Lands, and Native Waters Laura Evans A TA
POSC 110 The Origins of Political Ideas Wood T
POSC 112 S Modern Political Theory 5 Melonas T
POSC 114 L Theory and Methodology of Political Science Laboratory Dionne M
POSC 123 Conflict Resolution Kalu IR
POSC 124 S International Relations Busacca IR TA
POSC 125 US Foreign Policy Kinzel IR
POSC 137 S Environmental Justice & Human Rights  Leebaw IR TA
POSC 143 S Elections and Political Participation Weller A TA
POSC 148 S Politics of Congressional Elections Bishin A TA
POSC 154 Politics of the European Union Irepoglu Carreras C
POSC 160 S Globalization and Underdevelopment Pereyra-Johnston C TA
POSC 162 S Latin America: the Quest for Development and Democracy Miguel Carreras C TA
POSC 164 S Nation State & Capitalism Cioffi C TA
POSC 168 Constitutional Law: Criminal Justice Liedke A TA
POSC 170 Local Leadership in California Loveridge A
POSC 171 American State Politics Biggers A
POSC 180 S Politics of Public Health Ooi A TA
POSC 182 G Politics and Economic Policy Pereyra-Johnston IR TA
POSC 196 B Moot Court Competition Mort
POSC 198 G Field Work Irepoglu Carreras
POSC 198 I Individual Internship in Political Science Irepoglu Carreras
POSC 201 Theory and Methodology Weller M
POSC 202 A Survey of Quantitative Methods Ferrari M TA
POSC 216 Seminar IR Kalu IR
POSC 230 Research Colloquium Evans
POSC 257 Comparative Political Behavior and Elections Miguel Carreras C
POSC 249 Seminar on the US Congress Napolio A
POSC  267 Ethics & International Politics  Leebaw IR

                   Course Information 



Winter 2025
Intstructor Field(s) TA

POSC  7 OL Introduction to Political Theory Godrej T TA
POSC 10 American Politics Napolio A TA
POSC 15 Comparative Politics Irepoglu Carreras C TA
POSC 17 Politics of the Global South Kalu C TA
POSC 20 World Politics Brookes IR TA
POSC 45 Special Seminar in Political Science Loveridge A
POSC 100 Presidential Politics AI A
POSC 102 S Political Behavior in Comparative Perspective Miguel Carreras C TA
POSC 103 S Political Psychology (Comparative Politics version) Ferrari C TA
GBLS/PO104 S Global Economic Crisis Cioffi C
POSC  106 S Environmental Political Thought Leebaw T TA
POSC 111 S Democracy and the Social Contract Wood T TA
POSC 113 American Political Thought Riley T
POSC 114 S Theory and Methodology of Political Science Biggers M TA
POSC 114 L Theory and Methodology of Political Science Laboratory Brookes M
POSC 119 Political Thinkers: Marx Wood T
POSC 134 S Political Economy of International Finance Grittersova IR TA
POSC 145 Money in American Politics Newman A
POSC 151 S African Politics Kalu C TA
POSC 155 S The Government and Politics of Western Europe Irepoglu Carreras C TA
POSC 160 S Globalization and Development Liao IR TA
POSC 163 S Ethnic Politics Busacca C TA
POSC 167 Constitutional Law: Fundamental Freedoms Mort A TA
POSC 169 Terorism and Political Violence Busacca IR
POSC 171 American State Politics Evans A
POSC 173 Government and Politics of California Loveridge A
POSC  173 Government and Politics of California Bowler A
POSC 182 E Politics and Economic Policy AI A TA
POSC 183 F Administrative Politics & Theory Pereyra-Johnston IR TA
POSC 198 G Field Work in Political Science Medearis
POSC 198 Leadership Pathway Loveridge
POSC 202 C Theory and Methods of Causal Inference and Causal Analysis Ferrari M
POSC 202 B Survey of Quantitative Methods Esterling M TA
POSC 212 Political Theory Medearis T
POSC  215 Political Economy of International Finance Grittersova IR
POSC 230 Research Colloquium Bowler
POSC 255 Seminar in American Electoral Behavior Biggers Mass
POSC 261 American Political Institutions Weller A
POSC 263 Seminar on Conflict and Peace D'Anieri IR
POSC 282 Political Theory & Public Policy Cioffi C

                   Course Information 



Spring 2025
Intstructor Field(s) TA

POSC 7 Introduction to Political Theory Wood T TA
POSC 10 American Politics Biggers A TA
POSC 17 Politics of the Global South Dionne C TA
POSC 20 World Politics Busacca IR TA
POSC 45 Special Seminar in Political Science Loveridge A
POSC 101 The U.S. Congress Bordner A
POSC 108 Politics of Immigration Race and Ethnicity Newman A TA
POSC 110 The Origins of Political Ideas Wood T
POSC 112 S Modern Political Thought AI T TA
POSC 116 S Capitalism, Socialism and Political Theory Medearis T TA
POSC 131 Black Political Thought Melonas T
POSC 120 The Politics of India and Pakistan Riley C
POSC 126 S The Politics of International Trade, Finance, and Development Grittersova IR TA
POSC 136 S Political Economy of International Migration Liao IR TA
POSC 144 S American Politics through Film Bishin A TA
POSC 151 S African Politics Dionne C TA
POSC 158 Politics of Mexico Busacca C TA
POSC 162 S Latin America: the Quest for Development and Democracy Miguel Carreras C TA
POSC 166 S Judicial Politics Cioffi A TA
POSC 170 Local Leadership in California Loveridge A
POSC 171 American State Politics Loveridge A
POSC 182 F Politics and Economic Policy: International Relations Liao IR TA
POSC 186 Regulation: A Political Perspective Grittersova IR TA
POSC 196 A Moot Court Mort
POSC 198 G Field Work Irepoglu Carreras
POSC 198 I Individual Internship in Political Science Irepoglu Carreras
POSC 203 Qualitative Methods Brookes M
POSC 208 Seminar in Representation Bishin A
POSC 230 Research Colloquium Newman
POSC 217 Comparative Politics Irepoglu Carreras C
POSC 280 Political Thinkers in Depth Godrej T
POSC 275 New Books in Comparative Politics Evans C/M
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